CROSSROADS
Orthosis shoe. Different.
CROSSROADS
Style and function for everyday life.
The CROSSROADS orthosis shoe is different. It is the result of years of experi-
ence, which we gained during the construction of custom-made orthoses. The
requirements and demands for an orthosis shoe of people wearing orthoses
were the main focus.

-1
0
Order Information
Art. No. Insole
Length
OS4132-36 235mm
OS4132-37 242mm
OS4132-38 249mm
OS4132-39 254mm
OS4132-40 261mm
OS4132-41 268mm
OS4132-42 275mm
OS4132-43 281mm
OS4132-44 287mm
OS4132-45 294mm
OS4132-46 301mm
OS4132-47 307mm
OS4132-48 314mm
SLIM
left and right
for slender feet with
orthosis without joints